

C.N.R.-WBBD16-002047-2022

02/09/2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Out of 04 accused, 01 is present, 03 are represented by 317 crpc.

Ld APP is present.

PW 1 is absent with out any intimation.

Heard. Considered.

Issue bailable WWA of Rs. 500/- against the PW1.

Fix- 03.10.24 for ER of WWA/Evidence.

D/C by me,

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159

Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Asansol
J.O.Code-WB-01159