

12.03.2025

Today is fixed for evidence and E.R of W.W.A.

Out of (04) accused persons (02) accused persons file hajira.

(02) accused persons are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.p.c.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No witness turned up today.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW-2 & 3.

Order dated 22.01.2025 is not complied with.

BC-II to comply.

Fix 17.04.2025 for evidence and E.R of W.W.A.